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Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 16Del Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP
Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

9 8 Almost 39½ 16½ 51489 73398 684 1918 930 2656
13 6 Team 6 35 21 56379 73149 737 2114 936 2651
2 14 Team 14 34 22 69924 73347 926 2531 965 2647

11 7 Team 7 33 23 61524 72951 794 2243 919 2618
7 13 Team 13 32½ 23½ 61859 72953 803 2197 924 2575
6 12 Why Not 29 27 51962 73373 702 1916 939 2621

16 10 Golden Girls 27½ 28½ 55814 72482 715 1988 886 2540
4 3 Bowler Troopers 25½ 30½ 55689 72210 731 2090 918 2648
1 5 Gutter Done! 25½ 30½ 58281 71961 791 2142 938 2583
3 1 Team 1 25 31 48531 72246 628 1795 889 2578

14 4 Team 4 25 31 65449 72226 835 2322 920 2541
15 2 Team 2 23½ 32½ 69992 72947 882 2509 908 2621
10 16 Team 16 22½ 33½ 37355 60476 622 1668 931 2595
8 11 Team 11 22 34 68891 71915 917 2439 950 2584
5 15 Team 15 22 34 42389 69848 569 1604 871 2510

12 9 Team 9 21½ 34½ 61240 72058 804 2267 927 2636

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 6 810 773 838 2421 2½ <---> Team 16 815 773 812 2400 1½
3-4 Team 11 693 865 817 2375 1 <---> Team 2 828 801 828 2457 3
5-6 Team 4 781 874 743 2398 0 <---> Almost 844 909 861 2614 4
7-8 Team 9 782 788 756 2326 0 <---> Bowler Troopers 805 798 787 2390 4

9-10 Team 15 800 802 842 2444 1 <---> Team 14 786 903 917 2606 3
11-12 Golden Girls 763 853 798 2414 1 <---> Team 13 845 800 819 2464 3
13-14 Gutter Done! 833 900 773 2506 4 <---> Why Not 774 826 769 2369 0
15-16 Team 7 763 817 895 2475 3 <---> Team 1 821 762 779 2362 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk31  04/03   5- 14   1-  3  15- 12  13- 11   8- 16   7-  9   6-  4   2- 10
Wk32  04/10 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2531 Team 14 917 Team 11 2656 Almost 965 Team 14
2509 Team 2 835 Team 4 2651 Team 6 950 Team 11

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Paris Rawlins 789 Alon Mazor

300 Brandon Schlossberg 775 Chris Fourman
290 Brian French 764 Ken Tiffany

Women 235 Mary Rarick 581 Mary Rarick
225 Odessa Brown 580 Natalie Samuel
224 Stacey Traynham 576 Stacey Traynham

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2530 Team 14 917 Team 11 2647 Team 14 950 Team 11
2499 Team 2 835 Team 4 2636 Team 9 939 Why Not

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Paris Rawlins 789 Alon Mazor

290 Brian French 775 Chris Fourman
289 Brandon Schlossberg 734 Brandon Schlossberg
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Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 16Del Lanes
Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Women 223 Odessa Brown 563 Stacey Traynham
222 Mary Smith 561 Odessa Brown
222 Natalie Samuel 552 Mary Rarick

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del LanesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Bill Cornell - Del Lanes3/28/2024  8:21 am  Page 2 of 5



The Bank 2023/243/27/2024    Week 30 of 33 Page 3

Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 16Del Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 279 Nick Mabee 718 Nick Mabee

278 Joe Savino 710 Jason Fourman
278 Brandon Schlossberg 701 Chris Fourman
269 David Ahrent 700 Brandon Schlossberg
243 Jason Fourman 649 Joe Savino

Women 235 Mary Rarick 646 Melissa Mackey
226 Melissa Mackey 580 Mary Rarick
194 Odessa Brown 540 Stacey Traynham
189 Stacey Traynham 516 Odessa Brown
178 Sue Ragone 500 Sue Ragone

Team Rosters
Book True To Raise To Drop Book True To Raise To Drop

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1

1 - Team 1  Lane 3  Avg=538
Patrick Teetsel ___ 100.05 7804 7 8 377 295
Bobby Teetsel 132 158.19 13604 8 6 547 457
VACANT ___ 0 0
VACANT ___ 0 0

2 - Team 2  Lane 15  Avg=776
Frank Carl ___ 183.98 16006 8 7 554 463
Larry Bryan 182 180.06 15125 8 4 622 534
Gary Hoffman 194 196.90 15358 7 8 599 517
Chris Fourman 222 217.81 15682 7 2 668 592

3 - Bowler Troopers  Lane 4  Avg=618
Lorraine Tatum 112 105.64 9191 8 7 349 258
Stacey Traynham 169 165.47 14396 8 7 544 453
James Traynham 180 189.30 16469 8 7 631 540
Alfred Collins Sr 176 159.76 10065 6 3 495 428

4 - Team 4  Lane 14  Avg=727
Mary Smith 143 147.54 7082 4 8 466 414
Tom Smith 185 187.21 10671 5 7 609 548
Joe Savino 195 201.15 17500 8 7 680 589
Dave Moak 188 192.87 16201 8 4 590 502

5 - Gutter Done!  Lane 1  Avg=645
Shirley Fourman 140 139.18 9325 6 7 475 404
Stephen Fourman 163 162.13 6485 4 0 524 480
Michelle Heffernan 154 148.65 12487 8 4 476 388
David Ahrent 191 196.43 17679 9 0 642 548

6 - Team 6  Lane 13  Avg=626
Darren Skotnes 139 138.78 11241 8 1 435 350
Brian French 179 196.43 16500 8 4 639 551
Danny Millham 145 152.13 13235 8 7 535 444
Alex Gold 145 140.29 12205 8 7 485 394

7 - Team 7  Lane 11  Avg=683
Thomas King 107 101.92 7644 7 5 312 233
Steve Reohr 170 172.68 15023 8 7 547 456
Ken Tiffany 190 200.21 15616 7 8 665 583
Melissa Mackey 201 210.78 17073 8 1 651 566

8 - Almost  Lane 9  Avg=571
Joyce Ragone 128 122.57 10296 8 4 405 317
Jim Gifford 134 141.50 12735 9 0 471 377
Mary Rarick 166 165.43 13896 8 4 546 458
Sue Ragone 142 143.11 12021 8 4 507 419

9 - Team 9  Lane 12  Avg=677
Tiquinasig Rawlins 115 114.47 7326 6 4 379 311
Kamau Laquerre 163 180.21 16039 8 9 613 520
Paris Rawlins 170 170.89 12646 7 4 521 443
Alon Mazor 208 213.32 14719 6 9 689 616

10 - Golden Girls  Lane 16  Avg=618
Odessa Brown 158 169.53 13393 7 9 547 464
Lu Polchinski 145 141.84 12340 8 7 440 349
VACANT ___ 0 0
Natalie Samuel 159 168.50 6066 3 6 525 485

11 - Team 11  Lane 8  Avg=762
Akil Salter 181 179.00 10382 5 8 598 536
Justin Levin 196 197.88 13060 6 6 602 532
Brendan McLean 191 199.75 12584 6 3 616 549
Jeremy Stark 194 187.83 15214 8 1 578 493

12 - Why Not  Lane 6  Avg=576
Christine Tempe 143 144.60 13014 9 0 471 377
Peggy Tempe 147 145.57 12228 8 4 474 386
James Scott 133 139.78 11322 8 1 438 353
Mary Beth Nault ___ 148.67 11150 7 5 472 393

13 - Team 13  Lane 7  Avg=688
William Harris ___ 136.98 11506 8 4 413 325
Karry LaForest 129 140.07 10505 7 5 493 414
Dean LaForest 168 177.17 15945 9 0 609 515
Nick Mabee 235 235.28 16940 7 2 760 684

14 - Team 14  Lane 2  Avg=778
Tyler Michlik 140 161.71 12613 7 8 509 427
Trever Amell 179 194.38 16328 8 4 637 549
Jason Fourman 198 206.17 16906 8 2 689 603
Brandon Schlossberg 220 217.26 18250 8 4 716 628

15 - Team 15  Lane 5  Avg=501
Charles Jones ___ 119.32 6801 5 7 399 338
VACANT ___ 0 0
Greg Bradt 102 108.65 3368 3 1 338 303
Kirsten Cornell ___ 134.96 9717 7 2 408 332

16 - Team 16  Lane 10  Avg=499
Nichol Rivers ___ 150.29 7214 4 8 487 435
Ed Rivers ___ 142.68 9417 6 6 450 380
Christine Menetti ___ 101.40 4766 4 7 334 283
Lance Geddis ___ 106.41 4895 4 6 348 298
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Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 16Del Lanes
Average List of Regular Team Members

Book True To Raise To Drop High High Cur Split
Name Avg Average Gms Pins Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers Gms    Avg
Mabee, Nick 235 235.28 72 16940 760 684 300 784 42 239
Fourman, Chris 222 217.81 72 15682 668 592 279 775 30 220
Schlossberg, Brandon 220 217.26 84 18250 716 628 300 758 39 217
Mazor, Alon 208 213.32 69 14719 689 616 279 789 27 198
Mackey, Melissa 201 210.78 81 17073 651 566 279 721 42 213
Fourman, Jason 198 206.17 82 16906 689 603 276 735 37 210
Savino, Joe 195 201.15 87 17500 680 589 278 725 42 196
Tiffany, Ken 190 200.21 78 15616 665 583 287 764 36 205
McLean, Brendan 191 199.75 63 12584 616 549 277 730 27 198
Levin, Justin 196 197.88 66 13060 602 532 243 643 30 196
Hoffman, Gary 194 196.90 78 15358 599 517 267 719 33 199
Ahrent, David 191 196.43 90 17679 642 548 269 693 42 199
French, Brian 179 196.43 84 16500 639 551 290 746 39 202
Amell, Trever 179 194.38 84 16328 637 549 267 671 39 194
Moak, Dave 188 192.87 84 16201 590 502 276 720 36 194
Traynham, James 180 189.30 87 16469 631 540 266 675 42 192
Stark, Jeremy 194 187.83 81 15214 578 493 245 691 39 191
Smith, Tom 185 187.21 57 10671 609 548 253 665 21 180
Carl, Frank ___ 183.98 87 16006 554 463 257 652 39 184
Laquerre, Kamau 163 180.21 89 16039 613 520 246 658 41 178
Bryan, Larry 182 180.06 84 15125 622 534 248 637 39 180
Salter, Akil 181 179.00 58 10382 598 536 268 633 27 168
LaForest, Dean 168 177.17 90 15945 609 515 251 655 42 173
Reohr, Steve 170 172.68 87 15023 547 456 240 585 42 169
Rawlins, Paris 170 170.89 74 12646 521 443 300 587 35 176
Brown, Odessa 158 169.53 79 13393 547 464 225 561 36 169
Samuel, Natalie 159 168.50 36 6066 525 485 222 580 9 177
Traynham, Stacey 169 165.47 87 14396 544 453 224 576 42 166
Rarick, Mary 166 165.43 84 13896 546 458 235 581 39 169
Fourman, Stephen 163 162.13 40 6485 524 480 215 557 24 158
Michlik, Tyler 140 161.71 78 12613 509 427 235 578 33 172
Collins Sr, Alfred 176 159.76 63 10065 495 428 196 526 30 164
Teetsel, Bobby 132 158.19 86 13604 547 457 244 570 42 155
Millham, Danny 145 152.13 87 13235 535 444 199 535 39 149
Rivers, Nichol ___ 150.29 48 7214 487 435 197 521 27 154
Nault, Mary Beth ___ 148.67 75 11150 472 393 215 563 30 155
Heffernan, Michelle 154 148.65 84 12487 476 388 221 513 39 145
Smith, Mary 143 147.54 48 7082 466 414 222 491 21 151
Tempe, Peggy 147 145.57 84 12228 474 386 200 524 42 145
Tempe, Christine 143 144.60 90 13014 471 377 194 535 42 150
Ragone, Sue 142 143.11 84 12021 507 419 200 500 36 143
Rivers, Ed ___ 142.68 66 9417 450 380 202 477 33 143
Polchinski, Lu 145 141.84 87 12340 440 349 197 504 42 141
Gifford, Jim 134 141.50 90 12735 471 377 211 530 42 150
Gold, Alex 145 140.29 87 12205 485 394 188 474 39 143
LaForest, Karry 129 140.07 75 10505 493 414 189 476 39 143
Scott, James 133 139.78 81 11322 438 353 189 523 36 140
Fourman, Shirley 140 139.18 67 9325 475 404 179 464 34 137
Skotnes, Darren 139 138.78 81 11241 435 350 196 499 39 139
Harris, William ___ 136.98 84 11506 413 325 185 488 36 138
Cornell, Kirsten ___ 134.96 72 9717 408 332 175 460 36 135
Ragone, Joyce 128 122.57 84 10296 405 317 159 422 36 128
Jones, Charles ___ 119.32 57 6801 399 338 186 446 36 121
Rawlins, Tiquinasig 115 114.47 64 7326 379 311 163 435 26 110
Bradt, Greg 102 108.65 31 3368 338 303 149 366
Geddis, Lance ___ 106.41 46 4895 348 298 173 382 8 118
Tatum, Lorraine 112 105.64 87 9191 349 258 154 408 42 103
King, Thomas 107 101.92 75 7644 312 233 140 350 30 105
Menetti, Christine ___ 101.40 47 4766 334 283 151 395 5 92
Teetsel, Patrick ___ 100.05 78 7804 377 295 166 402 36 100
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Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 16Del Lanes
Book True High High

ID # Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
91 Joshua ___ 227.83 6 1367 237 705 0
16 Michael Kot 189 165.33 3 496 169 496 0
17 Alex Pahlavi ___ 118.62 42 4982 165 435 0
90 Tobey Traynham ___ 148.00 3 444 157 444 0
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